

2018-19 pledge of support Mountains to Sound Greenway Trust Board of Directors

Mountains to Sound Greenway Trust Mission: The Mountains to Sound Greenway Trust leads and inspires action to conserve and enhance the landscape from Seattle across the Cascade Mountains to Central Washington, ensuring a long-term balance between people and nature.

I, _____, commit to the following actions this year in my capacity as a 2018-19 Greenway Trust Director:

Personal Giving: We seek to maintain a standard of 100% board giving

Annual support: I pledge to give \$_____ in personal support of the Greenway Trust by June 30, 2019

<u>Service</u>: We seek full participation in the following board activities:

Fundraising Breakfast: I will attend and serve as a table captain at the Greenway Breakfast on April 3rd, 2019 (featuring Keynote Speaker Sally Jewell)

AND

Board Committees and coalition task forces (for non-Ex Officio members):
I will serve on a Greenway committee – (Program, Fundraising, Board Engagement, Operations, Executive Committee) – or coalition task force (Explore the Greenway Events Committee, Middle Fork Coalition, National Heritage Area, Snoqualmie Valley, State Legislative, Kittitas Caucus [circle areas of interest]

Additional ways to support the Greenway (check all that interest you):

Planned giving: I want to create a planned gift to the Greenway Trust through my estate

- Host an event: I would like to host an event to engage new potential supporters (hikes, tours, house parties, volunteer events for my company)
- **Sponsorship**: I will seek corporate sponsorship of a Greenway event through my employer
- Personal appeal: I will send a personal appeal letter to my network
- **Donor stewardship**: Reach out to thank key donors for recent contributions or build relationships with potential major donors

Signed:_____